1761-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
ZWS-PAF Series
Features
 Universal Input (85 - 265VAC)
 Power factor Corrected
 200% Peak Power capability
 2 year warranty
 Less than 0.5mA earth leakage current

1771-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Revision A5: Sept. 2014
ZWS-PAF Series
For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/zws-series.htm
ZWS150PAF Outline Drawing ZWS150PAF/TL Outline Drawing
ZWS240PAF Outline Drawing
ZWS240PAF/TL Outline Drawing
 VSB/VSC 10W to 150W Single output 115VAC input
 ZWS 5W to 150W Single output, 115/230VAC input
 SC 30W to 120W Single, dual & triple output
 HWS 15W to 1500W Single output, enclosed
Other Industrial Products
    Max Max Max Max
   Adjust Current Power Current Power Peak Peak
 Model Voltage Range Convection Convection Forced Air(6) Forced Air(6) Current(5) Power(5)
ZWS150PAF24 24V 21.6 - 28.8V 6.3A 151.2W 8.4A 201.6W 12A 288W
 ZWS150PAF36 36V 32.4 - 41.4V 4.2A 151.2W 5.6A 201.6W 8A 288W
 ZWS150PAF48 48V 43.2 - 52.8V 3.1A 148.8W 4.3A 206.4W 6A 288W
 ZWS240PAF24 24V 21.6 - 28.8V 10A 240W 12.5A 300W 20A 480W
 ZWS240PAF36 36V 32.4 - 41.4V 6.7A 241.2W 8.4A 302.4W 13.3A 478.8W
 ZWS240PAF48 48V 43.2 - 52.8V 5A 240W 6.3A 302.4W 10A 480W
 Note 5: For 10s maximum, 35% duty cycle, average power not to exceed maximum ratings
 Note 6: With 1.5m/s forced air
 Model 25°C 30°C 35°C 40°C 45°C 50°C 55°C 60°C
ZWS150PAF** 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 85% 70%